
MONTH MEAT ORDER DUE MEAT PICK UP

January Tues - Jan 16 Thurs - Jan 25

February Tues - Feb 14 Thurs - Feb 22

March Tues - March 19 Thurs - March 28

April Tues- April 16  Thurs - April 25

May Tues - May 21 Thurs - May 30

June Tues - June 18 Thurs - June 27

July Tues - July 16 Thurs - July 25

August Tues - Aug 20 Thurs - Aug 29

September Tues - Sept 17 Thurs - Sept 26

October Tues - Oct 15 Thurs - Oct 24

November Tues - Nov 12 Thurs - Nov 21

December Tues - Dec 10 Thurs - Dec 19

2024 MEAT PROGRAM DATES 


